Deanery Share Statement : 2026 allocation

COWLEY

A/CNo

5270194
5270190
5270195
5270110
5270198
5270199
5270193
5270200
$270201
5270202
5270203
5270204
$270205
5270206
SD6443

Parish

BLACKBIRD LEYS

COWLEY ST JAMES & ST FRANCIS
COWLEY ST MARY & ST JOHN & ST ALBAN
ELSFIELD

HEADINGTON ST ANDREW
HEADINGTON QUARRY
HEADINGTON ST MARY
HIGHFIELD

IFFLEY

LITTLEMORE

MARSTON

NEW MARSTON

OXFORD ST CLEMENT
SANDFORD ON THAMES
COWLEY DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2026
Share

13,435
39,452
60,000
3,485
55,027
52,756
32,806
35,347
56,950
16,814
59,249
19,715
68,239
11,006
5,807
0

530,088

Contribution
Recd to date
£

2,217
6,510
9,900

9,079
8,705
5,413
5,832
9,397
2,774
9,776
3,253
11,259
1,816
20

85,951

Bal as at
28/02/2026
£

11,218
32,942
50,100

3,485
45,948
44,051
27,393
29,515
47,553
14,040
49,473
16,462
56,980

9,190

5,787

444,137

% Recd
to date
%

16.5
16.5
16.5

0.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

0.3
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Bal from
2025
£

O OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOo

Contribution to
2025
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2026 allocation

OXFORD

A/CNo

$270211
$270207
5270213
5270214
$270215
$270217
5270218
5270220
5270222
5270223
5270224
5270226
$270221
5270209
5270229
5270230
5270231
SD6655

Parish

KIDLINGTON w HAMPTON POYLE

NORTH HINKSEY w BOTLEY

OXFORD ST ALDATE

OXFORD ST ANDREW

OXFORD SS BARNABAS & PAUL w ST THOMAS
OXFORD ST EBBE

OXFORD ST FRIDESWIDE w BINSEY

OXFORD ST GILES

OXFORD ST MARY MAGDALEN

OXFORD ST MARY THE VIRGIN

OXFORD ST MATTHEW w ST LUKE

OXFORD ST MICHAEL, ST MARTIN, ALL SAINTS
OXFORD SS PHILIP, JAMES, MARGARET
SOUTH WITH NEW HINKSEY

SUMMERTOWN

WOLVERCOTE

WYTHAM

OXFORD DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2026
Share

110,565
48,489
180,656
143,929
70,448
138,256
27,413
64,022
69,851
100,860
78,694
45,167
71,515
25,662
77,764
86,078
7,894

0

0

1,347,263

Contribution
Recd to date
£

18,243
8,001
20,531
19,146
0
9,126
4,523
10,564
11,525
16,642
12,985
7,453
0
1,500
12,500
14,203
1,303
0

168,244

Bal as at
28/02/2026
£

92,322
40,488
160,125
124,783
70,448
129,130
22,890
53,458
58,326
84,218
65,709
37,714
71,515
24,162
65,264
71,875
6,591

0

1,179,019

% Recd
to date
%

16.5
16.5
11.4
133

0.0

6.6
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

0.0

5.8
16.1
16.5
16.5
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Bal from
2025
£

15,081
37,783
23,590

68,138
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14,056
6,857

992

Contribution to
2025
£




