

Deanery Share Statement : 2026 allocation

COWLEY		2026	Contribution	Bal as at	% Recd		Bal from	Contribution to
A/C No	Parish	Share	Recd to date	28/02/2026	to date		2025	2025
		£	£	£	%		£	£
S270194	BLACKBIRD LEYS	13,435	2,217	11,218	16.5	DD	0	
S270190	COWLEY ST JAMES & ST FRANCIS	39,452	6,510	32,942	16.5	DD	0	
S270195	COWLEY ST MARY & ST JOHN & ST ALBAN	60,000	9,900	50,100	16.5	DD	0	
S270110	ELSFIELD	3,485	0	3,485	0.0		0	
S270198	HEADINGTON ST ANDREW	55,027	9,079	45,948	16.5	DD	0	
S270199	HEADINGTON QUARRY	52,756	8,705	44,051	16.5	DD	0	
S270193	HEADINGTON ST MARY	32,806	5,413	27,393	16.5	DD	0	
S270200	HIGHFIELD	35,347	5,832	29,515	16.5	DD	0	
S270201	IFFLEY	56,950	9,397	47,553	16.5	DD	0	
S270202	LITTLEMORE	16,814	2,774	14,040	16.5	DD	0	
S270203	MARSTON	59,249	9,776	49,473	16.5	DD	0	
S270204	NEW MARSTON	19,715	3,253	16,462	16.5	DD	0	
S270205	OXFORD ST CLEMENT	68,239	11,259	56,980	16.5	DD	0	
S270206	SANDFORD ON THAMES	11,006	1,816	9,190	16.5	DD	0	
SD6443	COWLEY DEANERY	5,807	20	5,787	0.3		0	
	DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION	0						
	Deanery Totals	530,088	85,951	444,137	16.2			

Deanery Share Statement : 2026 allocation

OXFORD		2026	Contribution	Bal as at	% Recd		Bal from	Contribution to
A/C No	Parish	Share	Recd to date	28/02/2026	to date		2025	2025
		£	£	£	%		£	£
S270211	KIDLINGTON w HAMPTON POYLE	110,565	18,243	92,322	16.5	DD	0	
S270207	NORTH HINKSEY w BOTLEY	48,489	8,001	40,488	16.5	DD	15,081	
S270213	OXFORD ST ALDATE	180,656	20,531	160,125	11.4	DD	37,783	
S270214	OXFORD ST ANDREW	143,929	19,146	124,783	13.3	DD	23,590	
S270215	OXFORD SS BARNABAS & PAUL w ST THOMAS	70,448	0	70,448	0.0		0	
S270217	OXFORD ST EBBE	138,256	9,126	129,130	6.6		68,138	
S270218	OXFORD ST FRIDESWIDE w BINSEY	27,413	4,523	22,890	16.5	DD	0	
S270220	OXFORD ST GILES	64,022	10,564	53,458	16.5	DD	0	
S270222	OXFORD ST MARY MAGDALEN	69,851	11,525	58,326	16.5	DD	0	
S270223	OXFORD ST MARY THE VIRGIN	100,860	16,642	84,218	16.5	DD	0	
S270224	OXFORD ST MATTHEW w ST LUKE	78,694	12,985	65,709	16.5	DD	0	
S270226	OXFORD ST MICHAEL, ST MARTIN, ALL SAINTS	45,167	7,453	37,714	16.5	DD	0	
S270221	OXFORD SS PHILIP, JAMES, MARGARET	71,515	0	71,515	0.0	DD	0	
S270209	SOUTH WITH NEW HINKSEY	25,662	1,500	24,162	5.8		14,056	
S270229	SUMMERTOWN	77,764	12,500	65,264	16.1	DD	6,857	
S270230	WOLVERCOTE	86,078	14,203	71,875	16.5	DD	0	
S270231	WYTHAM	7,894	1,303	6,591	16.5	DD	0	
SD6655	OXFORD DEANERY	0	0	0			992	
	DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION	0						
	Deanery Totals	1,347,263	168,244	1,179,019	12.5			